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Single line
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Hrizontal side
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Single line

Single line
Single line

Plain

Notes:

Book List 2025-2026

CLASS -2

BOOK NAME PUBLISHER NAME
MRIDANG NCERT

LIGHT HOUSE (GRAMMAR) FRIENDS PUBLICATION
TALK AND TWEET

(CONVERSATION) BOOK MAGIC
GRADED CURSIVE WRITING ORCHID PUBLISHING
SARANGI NCERT

VYAKARAN ANAND SONKA PUBLICATIONS
HINDI SULEKH ARTHUR PUBLISHING
JOYFUL MATHEMATICS NCERT

CYBER SPROUTS NOBEL PUBLISHERS
EVERYDAY GENERAL

KNOWLEDGE CREATIVE KIDS
HAPPY HEARTS VOLT

ART REDIFINED SURVI BOOKS
COPIES - (Copy No.) PAGE NO.
ENGLISH- | 90x2

ENGLISH GRAMMAR COPY -

1 100x1

HINDI -2 90x2

MATHS -3 90x3

EVS -4 90x2

MSc. -5 40x1

Computer -6 90x1

SCRAP BOOK 1x1

Drawing sketch Book 1 copy Mahendra

Test Copies for each Subject of 40 pages (7 Copies)

1. Parents can purchase the above from any shops they desire

2. The notebooks can be purchased as and when required.

3. Kindly, adhere to the number of pages mentioned of notebooks to avoid burden of bags.

PUBLISHER ADDRESS
NCERT - NEW DELHI

FRIENDS PUBLICATIONS, AGRA-
282007 (UP).

BOOK MAGIC INDIA PVT. LTD.,
DELHI -110034

ORCHID PUBLISHING, NEW DELHI -
110005

NCERT - NEW DELHI
SONKA PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD.,
NEW DELHI -110064

ARTHUR PUBLISHING HOUSE PVT
LTD. INDORE (M.P.) -452002

NCERT - NEW DELHI

NOBEL PUBLISHERS, NEW DELHI -
110005

CREATIVE KIDS EDU SOLUTIONS
PVT.LTD., UP-201301

VOLT, NEWDELHI - 110002
SURVI BOOKS INTERNATIOANL,
NEW DELHI - 110064

PUBLISHER
MOBILE NO.

011-26562708

9386524987

9711031654

9810026328

011-26562708

9810049495

9039583921

011-26562708

9810026328

9425367653

9575048888

9811038922




