Book List 2025-2026

CLASS - 2

SUBJECT	BOOK NAME	PUBLISHER NAME	PUBLISHER ADDRESS	PUBLISHER MOBILE NO.
English	MRIDANG	NCERT	NCERT - NEW DELHI	011-26562708
	LIGHT HOUSE (GRAMMAR) TALK AND TWEET	FRIENDS PUBLICATION	FRIENDS PUBLICATIONS, AGRA- 282007 (UP). BOOK MAGIC INDIA PVT. LTD.,	9386524987
	(CONVERSATION)	BOOK MAGIC	DELHI -110034 ORCHID PUBLISHING, NEW DELHI	9711031654
	GRADED CURSIVE WRITING	ORCHID PUBLISHING	110005	9810026328
Hindi	SARANGI	NCERT	NCERT - NEW DELHI SONKA PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD.,	011-26562708
	VYAKARAN ANAND	SONKA PUBLICATIONS	NEW DELHI -110064	9810049495
	HINDI SULEKH	ARTHUR PUBLISHING	ARTHUR PUBLISHING HOUSE PVT LTD, INDORE (M.P.) -452002	9039583921
MATHS	JOYFUL MATHEMATICS	NCERT	NCERT - NEW DELHI	011-26562708
COMPUTER	CYBER SPROUTS	NOBEL PUBLISHERS	NOBEL PUBLISHERS, NEW DELHI - 110005	9810026328
GK	EVERYDAY GENERAL KNOWLEDGE	CREATIVE KIDS	CREATIVE KIDS EDU SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., UP -201301	9425367653
VALUE EDUCATION	HAPPY HEARTS	VOLT	VOLT, NEWDELHI - 110002	9575048888
ART & CRAFT	ART REDIFINED	SURVI BOOKS	SUR VI BOOKS INTERNATIOANL, NEW DELHI - 110064	9811038922
LINES	COPIES - (Copy No.)	PAGE NO.		
Single line	ENGLISH - 1 ENGLISH GRAMMAR COPY	90×2		
Single line	1	100×1		
Two Lines Hrizontal side	HINDI -2	90×2		
colunm	MATHS -3	90×3		
Single line	EVS -4	90×2		
Single line	M.Sc5	40×1		
Single line	Computer -6	90×1		
	SCRAP BOOK	1×1		
Plain	Drawing sketch Book 1 copy	Mahendra		

Test Copies for each Subject of 40 pages (7 Copies)

Notes:

- 1. Parents can purchase the above from any shops they desire
- 2. The notebooks can be purchased as and when required.
- 3. Kindly, adhere to the number of pages mentioned of notebooks to avoid burden of bags.

PRINCIPAL
ST. ARNOLD'S SCHOOL
Lalaram Nagar,
INDORE - 452 001 (M.P.)